Guaranteed Maximum Price (GMP) for the Lewisville ISD/Flower Mound Elementary School 20-Year Life 

Cycle Maintenance and Repair, project number 4039.0116 (as defined in the Agreement), based on the Contract 

Documents (as defined by the Agreement) developed for the Project, as follows: 

$18,301,440.00 (Eighteen Million Three Hundred One Thousand Four Hundred Forty Dollars & 00/100) 

We look forward to Serving LISD on this project.  

Thomas Stewart 

President  

Thomas G. Stewart